ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

Burgos St., LaPaz, Iloilo City

DOC # 61866

	ROG EN	P.O. No.: 2024-01-046				
Address:	: Fix Plaza 2, Calajunan, Mandurriao, Iloilo City			Date : January 18, 2024		
TIN:	914-786-2	4-786-232-000 Mode of Procurement			LIC BIDDING	
Gentleme	n:					
	Please furni	ish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions con	ntained herei	in:		
Place of Delivery: Burgos Street, La Paz, Iloilo City Delivery Term:					ays upon receipt of P.O	
Date of Delivery : Payment Term :					CHARGE	
Stock/						
Property	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
No.	bottle	Air Freshener - 320 ml , spray type (assorted scent) Brand: Glade	537	255.00	136,935.00	
2	can	Aircon Freshener - 70 g (assorted scent) Brand: Glade	515	89.00	45,835.00	
3	can	Car Freshener - 180 g (gel-type) Brand: Glade	157	200.00	31,400.00	
4	unit	Air Humidifier Purifier, capacity silver ion antibacterial, UV Lamp	3	1,807.00	Data Constitute Constitute	
		purification Brand: Locally Made			5,421.00	
5	piece	Air Purifier with care light sterilizer Brand: Locally Made	4	1,765.00	7,060.00	
6	gallon	Alcohol - 70% Ethy alcohol with moisturizer in gallon Brand: Supreme	501	277.00	138,777.00	
7	bottle	Alcohol - 500 ml, 70% Ethyl, Hypoallergenic with Moisturizer Brand: Green Cross	760	101.00	76,760.00	
8	pack	Bag - Sando bag, Large, white, good quality, 100 pcs/pack Brand: Locally Made	76	227.00	17,252.00	
9	pack	Bag - Sando Bag, Medium, White, good quality, 100 pcs/pack Brand: Locally Made	132	120.00	15,840.00	
10	gallon	Bleach - 1 gallon, 6in1 Total Clean Bleach Brand: Zonrox	96	168.00	16,128.00	
11	bottle	Bleach - 900ml, 6in1 Total Clean Bleach, thick Brand: Zonrox	148	44.00	6,512.00	
12	bottle	Bleach - 900ml, 6in1 Total Clean Bleach, colored, thick Brand: Zonrox	86	78.00	6,708.00	
13	bundle	Broom - Coco Broom, stick, heavy duty Brand: Locally Made	91	40.00	3,640.00 35,705.00	
14	piece	Btoom - Soft Broom, Heavy Duty Brand: Baguio Brush - Hand Scrubbing Brush, hard, plastic, assorted color Brand:	185	193.00	33,703.00	
15	piece	Locally Made	72	23.00	1,656.00	
16	piece	Brush - Laundry brush, good quality, multi purpose plastic brush, assorted color Brand: Locally Made	12	23.00	276.00	
17	piece	Car cleaning brush Brand: Locally Made	12	79.00	948.00	
18	piece	Cleaning Rags - cloth Brand: Locally Made	418	4.00	1,672.00	
19 20	pack	Cioth Pranel Cloth - 30 x 30 cm, 12 pcs/pack Brand: Locally Made	48	273.00 247.00	13,104.00 5,928.00	
21	bottle bottle	Declogger - 1 liter Brand: Gleam Degreaser -1 liter Brand: Locally Made	24 15	865.00	12,975.00	
22	pack	Bathroom Deodorizer - pack, 50g, 3 pcs/pack, assorted scent Brand: Albatros	136	164.00	22,304.00	
23	pack	Bathroom Deodorizer - with holder, lemon scent, 100g Brand: Albatros	110	83.00		
24	bar	Detergent - Detergent bar with Fabcon, jumbo Brand: Surf	135	14.00	9,130.00 1,890.00	
25	pack	Detergent - Detergent Wash Soap Powder with Fabcon 1 Kilo Brand:	304	150.00		
26	bottle	Surf Detergent - Liquid detergent, 1 liter Brand: Breeze	118	226.00	45,600.00 26,668.00	
20	Dottie	Page 1 of 5	110	Sub-Total	686,124.00	
(Total A	mount in V	Words): Three Million One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Thr	ee Pesos O	nly		
		te to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty	of one-ten	ith $(1/10)$ of or	ne percent for every	
day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours,						
				GABRIEL M. SALISTRE, JR., PEE, DIT		
		Name of Supplier		SUC Pres		
7-7-241 FEB 0 5 2024						
		Date \		Date	Э	
Fund Cluster: Date of the ORS/BURS:			02-017 And			
			3,001,933.00			
		JESSICA M. GENZOLA		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		Accountant IV				
PB-2024-01-00	PB-2024-01-006 ABC 3,950,797.50 Love2024					

104-04-990 - 3,001,933.00

ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

DOC # 61866

P.O. No.: 2024-01-046

Date: January 18, 2024

Burgos St., LaPaz, Iloilo City

Supplier : ROG ENTERPRISE
Address : Fix Plaza 2, Calajunan, Mandurriao, Iloilo City

TIN:	914-786-2	32-000 Mod	de of Pro	curement:	PUBL	IC BIDDING	
Gentlemer F		ish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and condit	tions con	tained herei	n:		
Place of De	elivery :	Burgos Street, La Paz, Iloilo City	Delive	ery Term :	30 Calendar Da	ays upon receipt of P.O	
Date of Delivery:				ent Term:		HARGE	
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
27	gallon	Dishwashing Liquid - 1 gallon Brand: Mykee		10	373.00	3,730.00	
28	bottle	Dishwashing Liquid - 250 ml , superior foaming power with antiba assorted scent Brand: Dazz	acterial,	580	37.00	21,460.00	
29	piece	Dishwashing Paste - 350 g, grease-stripping formula, assorted sce Brand: Smart	ent	144	54.00	7,776.00	
30	piece	Dishwashing Scrub, good quality Brand: Zim		76	25.00	1,900.00	
31	piece	Dishwashing Sponge - High-density dipped double-sided dishwash sponge, hand size Brand: Scotch Brite	hing	340	43.00	14,620.00	
32	liter	Disinfectant - multi-purpose with antibacterial Brand: Domex		78	219.00	17,082.00	
33	bottle	Disinfectant Spray - atleast 510 g, assorted scent Brand: Lysol		489	622.00	304,158.00	
34	piece	Disinfecting Foot Mat with Tray - Disinfecting Foot Mat with Tray, quality, black, big Brand: Locally Made		11	1,600.00	17,600.00	
35	pack	Dispenser - Touchless Automatic Liquid sanitizer Dispenser, with p cord, wall mounted type, 1200 ml Brand: Locally Made	power	4	2,667.00	10,668.00	
36	piece	Doormat - braided, cloth Brand: Locally Made		81	40.00	3,240.00	
37	piece	Doormat - Good Quality Plain Rubber Doormat, dust proof Brand Locally Made	d:	38	220.00	8,360.00	
38	piece	Doormat - Microfiber Absorbent Non-slip Doormat Brand: Locally	/ Made	104	247.00	25,688.00	
39	piece	Dust Pan - big, plastic w/ long handle Brand: Locally Made		108	87.00	9,396.00	
40	bottle	Fabric Conditioner - 1 Liter, Laundry Fabric Conditioner, hypoaller Brand: Del	rgenic	127	195.00	24,765.00	
41	box	Disposable Face Masks, 3 ply, regular Brand: Mediclean		50	63.00	3,150.00	
42	box	Disposable Face Masks, KF94, good quality Brand: Locally Made		63	24.00	1,512.00	
43	box	Face Masks, N95, good quality Brand: Locally Made		40	2,987.00	119,480.00	
44	piece	Feather Duster - Microfiber Feather Duster Brand: Locally Made		66	40.00	2,640.00	
45	piece	Floor Cleaner - 500 ml , natural floor cleaner Brand: Mr. Muscle		41	107.00	4,387.00	
46	bottle	Floor Wax, 1 liter, liquid, natural Brand: Pledge		5	622.00	3,110.00	
47	pack	Car Freshener Premium, clip, assorted scent, 7ml Brand: Glade		110	328.00	36,080.00	
48	bottle	Furniture Polisher - 330 ml, spray, assorted scent Brand: Pledge		181	414.00	74,934.00	
49	pack	Garbage Bag - Large White/Transparent 100/pack Brand: Locally	y Made	84	905.00	76,020.00	
50	pack	Garbage Bag, XL, White/Transparent, 100/pack Brand: Locally Made		170	985.00	167,450.00	
51	pack	Garbage Bag - XXL 100 pcs/pack, black, thick Brand: Locally Mac	de	198	1,575.00	311,850.00	
52	roll	Garbage Bag - Trash Bag, 30's/roll, 50cm x 32 cm, eco-friendly, disposable rubbish bag, black Brand: Locally Made		34	240.00	8,160.00	
		Page 2 of 5			Sub-Total	1,279,216.00	
(Total An	nount in V	Words): Three Million One Thousand Nine Hundred Thir	rty Thre	e Pesos O	nlv		
		re to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a se imposed on the undelivered item/s.	penalty	of one-ten	th (1/10) of on	e percent for every	
Conforme:				Very truly yours,			
	11	ROG ENTERPRISE		GABRIE		RE, JR., PEE, DIT	
		Name of Supplier			SUC Presi	dent III	
		2-7-29	(FEB 0 5 2024	
		Date			Date		
Fund Cluster : Funds Available :		[0]		ORS/BURS No.: 70 54.0124 Date of the ORS/BURS:			
		Spl		Amount:		3,001,933.00	
		JESSICA M. GENZOLA FEB 0 5 2024					
PR-2024-01-006		Accountant IV	250 797 50			Love2024	
PER / 11// A - 117 - 11/16		ARE SQ					

ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

Burgos St., LaPaz, Iloilo City

DOC # 61866

		TERPRISE		P.O. No. : 2024-01-046			
				Date : January 18, 2024			
TIN:	914-786-2				PUBLIC BIDDING		
Gentlemer	n:						
F	Please furni	sh this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions con					
Place of De		Buigot etroti, Eur. del, ment en,	ery Term:		Days upon receipt of P.O		
Date of Delivery: Payment Term:					CHARGE		
Stock/	T						
Property	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount		
No.							
53	piece	Garbage Bin - 11 liter, garbage bin, plastic with cover, good quality Brand: Locally Made	28	113.00	3,164.00		
54	piece	Garbage Bin - 25 liter, garbage bin, plastic with cover, good quality Brand: Locally Made	21	260.00	5,460.00		
55	bottle	Glass Cleaner - Assorted Scent, Regular, 500 ml, with trigger Brand: Zim	219	154.00	33,726.00		
56	piece	Glass wiper - Glass Wiper Brand: Locally Made	49	240.00	11,760.00		
57	piece	Gloves - Microfiber gloves for car washing, assorted colors, anti-cut, large Brand: Locally Made	27	199.00	5,373.00		
58	pair	Gloves, industrial gloves, anti-cut, large Brand: Locally Made	20	172.00	3,440.00		
59	pair	Gloves, rubber working gloves, anti-cut, large Brand: Locally Made	38	79.00	3,002.00		
60	pair	Gloves, working gloves, anti-cut, large Brand: Locally Made	3	79.00	237.00		
61	piece	Hand Sanitizer - Gel-type 500ml, with dispenser Brand: Green Cross	280	136.00	38,080.00		
62	piece	Hand Towel - Hand Towel assorted colors, good quality Brand: Locally Made	466	40.00	18,640.00		
63	bottle	Insect Spray - Waterbased Multi Insect Killer Aerosol Spray 600mL Brand: Baygon	485	528.00	256,080.00		
64	pack	Insecticide - Naptaline Balls Brand: Locally Made	64	52.00	3,328.00		
65	piece	Janitorial - Dipper, medium size, 6" diameter Brand: Locally Made	3	33.00	99.00		
66	piece	Knife - Sugar Cane Knife, 14" long blade, heavy duty Brand: Locally Made	5	467.00	2,335.00		
67	set	Mop - 360 Floor Spin mop with Rinse bucket Brand: Locally Made	62	640.00	39,680.00		
68	piece	Mop, floor mop with cotton head and plastic handle Brand: Locally Made	4	240.00	960.00 1,119.00		
69	piece	Mop, magic mop Brand: Locally Made	3	373.00	1,119.00		
70	unit	Heavy duty mop squeezer Brand: Locally Made	1 22	1,467.00 131.00	2,882.00		
71	piece	Pail - plastic , good quality, 24 liters Brand: Locally Made Pail - plastic good quality, 12 liters Brand: Locally Made	17	185.00	3,145.00		
72 73	piece piece	Pail - plastic, with cover and comfort grip handle, 16 liters, premium	10	260.00			
74	piece	quality, Brand: Locally Made Pots - Flower Pots, hard plastic, big with bottom holder, 30cm x 22 cm	110	200.00			
74	piece	Brand: Locally Made Pots - Hard Plastic Flower Pots , Red , Medium Size with Bottom holder,			22,000.00		
75	piece	23cm x 17cm Brand: Locally Made	50	107.00	5,350.00		
76	piece	Pots - hanging flower pots, plastic, big, Pot size: 5 liter, diameter: 22.5cm, height: 7" Brand: Locally Made	5	107.00	535.00		
77	piece	Raincoat - with Upper Jacket and lower parts, XL, XXL, XXXL Brand: Locally Made	29	693.00	20,097.00		
78	pair	Rubber Boots, heavy duty, size 8.0 Brand: Locally Made	12	307.00	3,684.00		
		Page 3 of 5		Sub-Total	488,243.00		
(Total A	mount in \	Words): Three Million One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Thr	ee Pesos O	nly			
In cas	se of failur	re to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty	of one-ter	nth (1/10) of c	one percent for every		
		e imposed on the undelivered item/s.		/			
	nforme:	e imposed on the underivered remas.	Very truly	yours,			
		ROG ENTERPRISE	CARRI	FI M SALTS	ŢRE, JR., PEE, DIT,		
		Name of Supplier	SADKI	SUC Pre			
		Name of Supplier			EB 0 5 2024		
		2-7-14 Date		Da			
		IM .					
Fund Cluster : Funds Available :		J* 1		S No. : ne ORS/BUR	xy· 0λ-01ης S:		
	ಾವರಾಯ ಆರ್. ಬರ್. ಪ್ರ	Spl	Amount:		3,001,933.00		
		JESSICA M. GENZOLA W EED N 5 2024					
-		Accountant IV					
PR-2024-01-00	ne .	ABC 3.950,797,50			Love2024		

ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

DOC # 61866

Burgos St., LaPaz, Iloilo City

Supplier :	ier: ROG ENTERPRISE				P.O. No.: 2024-01-046	
		ix Plaza 2, Calajunan, Mandurriao, Iloilo City			Date : January 18, 2024	
TIN:	914-786-2		curement:	PUBLIC BIDDING		
Gentlemen	n:					
		sh this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions conta	ained herein	:		
Place of D			ery Term :	30 Calendar [Days upon receipt of P.O	
Date of De			ent Term:	CHARGE		
Stock/						
Property	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
No.	Cin	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
79	pair	Rubber Boots, heavy duty, size 6.0 Brand: Locally Made	6	307.00	1,842.00	
80	pair	Rubber Boots, heavy duty, size 7.0 Brand: Locally Made	5	307.00	1,535.00 1,565.00	
81	pair	Rubber Boots, heavy duty, size 9.0 Brand: Locally Made	5 30	313.00 240.00	7,200.00	
82	piece	Rug - Foot Bath Rug Brand: Locally Made Brand: Locally Made Rug - Multipurpose rugs "trapo" by 10's Brand: Locally Made	74	67.00	4,958.00	
83 84	pack	Sacks - Empty sacks, big, plastic Brand: Locally Made	222	16.00	3,552.00	
85	piece piece	Scrubbing Pad - scrubbing pad Brand: Zim	36	26.00	936.00	
86	gallon	Shampoo - Car shampoo with scent/gallon Brand: Locally Made	3	771.00	2,313.00	
87	pair	Shoes, safety shoes, (size 7.0) Brand: Locally Made	4	667.00	2,668.00	
88	bottle	Soap - Liquid Hand Soap with dispenser, assorted scent, 375 ml/Bottle	394	74.00	20 156 00	
		Brand: Youngs'	52	292.00	29,156.00 15,184.00	
89	pack	Soap - Powder soap, 2.2 kg Brand: Surf	52		13,104.00	
90	piece	Soap - White , Germ Protection Soap family size,135g Brand: Bioderm	217	45.00	9,765.00	
91	bottle	Liquid Sosa, 500ml Brand: Gleam	26	132.00	3,432.00	
92	piece	Diswashing Sponge Brand: Zim	64	23.00	1,472.00	
93	piece	Spray Bottle - All-purpose, oval, transparent, 500ml Brand: Locally Made	11	60.00	660.00	
94	unit	Spray Bottle - Transparent Plastic Made, Jet Sprayer Brand: Locally Made	1	337.00	337.00	
95	piece	Squegee - Window Squeegee Cleaner , up to 75 cm Brand: Locally Made	23	172.00	3,956.00	
96	box	Tacker - gun tacker wire compatible with T30 Brand: Locally Made	4	200.00	800.00	
97	box	Tacker - gun tacker wire compatible with T50 Brand: Locally Made	10	187.00	1,870.00	
98	pack	Tissue Paper - Facial Tissue, 3-ply, 50 pulls Brand: Sanicare	40	105.00		
99	roll	Tissue Paper - Kitchen Paper Towel Brand: Femme	432	44.00		
100	roll	Tissue Paper - 3-ply,600 sheets/roll Brand: Sanicare	3420	27.00		
101	pack	Tissue Paper - Folded tissue paper, 175 pulls Brand: Femme	1118 20	59.00 1,647.00		
102	gallon	Toilet Bowl Cleaner - 1 gallon with Bleach Brand: Go Getter Toilet Bowl Cleaner - 900 ml with Bleach Brand: Domex	253	191.00		
103	bottle	Toilet Brush - Soft bristle fibers, With brush holder, easy to store Brand:				
104	piece	Locally Made Toilet Cleaner - Muriatic Acid, industrial grade, hydrocloric acid,	73	158.00	11,554.00	
105	liter	concentrated, 1 liter Brand: Apollo	91	135.00	12,285.00	
106	piece	Toilet Pump - Rubber, Heavy Duty , Good Quality Brand: Locally Made	59	87.00	5,133.00	
107	pack	Towel - Chamois towel, assorted, assorted color with bottle Brand:	30	212.00	6,360.00	
		Locally Made Towel - Ref Towel, assorted colors Brand: Locally Made	91	47.00		
108	piece piece	Towel - Hand Towel, assorted colors Brand: Locally Made	20	40.00	800.00	
109	piece	Page 4 of 5		Sub-Total	396,363.00	
(Total A	mount in	Words): Three Million One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Three	e Pesos On	ly		
In ca	ase of failu	re to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty	of one-tent	h (1/19) of on	e percent for every	
day of de	elay shall b	e imposed on the undelivered item/s.	1,0000			
Co	onforme:		Very truly	yours,		
l		1	CARR	ITI M CALL	STOE ID DEE DIT	
		ROG ENTERPRISE	GABR		STRE, JR., PEE, DIT	
1		Name of Supplier				
		2-2-24		FE	B 0 5 2024	
		Date		Da	ate	
	-C-10-1-10-1-10-1	10	OPS/RIII	SNo · ho	W. 12-01%	
Fund Cluster.						
Funds A	vailable :				3,001,933.00	
		25 m	Amount:		3,001,833.00	
		JESSICA M. GENZOLA FEB 0 5 2024				
		Accountant IV				
PB-2024-01-0	006	ABC 3,950,797.50)		Love202	

ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

Burgos St., LaPaz, Iloilo City

DOC # 61866

	ROG ENTERPRISE					P.O. No. : 2024-01-046		
	Fix Plaza 2, Calajunan, Mandurriao, Iloilo City				Date : January 18, 2024			
TIN:	914-786-2	4-786-232-000 Mode of Procurement			PUE	BLIC BIDDING		
Gentlemer		ish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions	contai	ned herein	:			
Place of De	elivery :	Burgos Street, La Paz, Iloilo City	Delive	ry Term :	30 Calendar I	Days upon receipt of P.O		
	Date of Delivery: Payment Term					CHARGE		
Stock/ Property	Unit	Description	,	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount		
No.								
110	piece	Vaccum cleaner,wet and dry vacuum cleaner, comes with a gulper noz crevice nozzle, floor nozzle, a disposable filter bag, and 2 extension wa 1000W; Capacity: 8 gallons; Hose length: 5ft; 230W W/D Portable 30L 1000W Brand: Stanley	ands,	8 /	11,065.00	88,520.00		
111	container	Container for Purified water, 5 gallons, round Brand: Locally Made		10	265.00	2,650.00		
112	bottle	Car wax, 500ml bottle Brand: Locally Made		12	199.00	2,388.00		
113	pack	Wet wipes, 80 sheets Brand: Sanicare		491	119.00	58,429.00		
		***** Nothing Follows ***** For official use of University offices. Requested by: Maria Celina C. Samis						
		Page 5 of 5	- 1		Grand Total	3,001,933.00		
(Total Ar	nount in V	Words): Three Million One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty T	hree I	Pesos Onl		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
					A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
		te to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a pena	alty of	one-tenth	1 (1/10) of one	e percent for every		
	nforme:	e imposed on the undelivered item/s.	1	Very truly	yours,			
		ROG ENTERPRISE		CARRI	EL M CALLE	TRE, JR., PEE, DIT		
	9=	Name of Supplier	-	GABRI	SUC Pre			
		2-7-04			FER	0 5 20 24		
		Date	P	11	Da			
Fund Clus	ster :	la	(ORS/RIIP	S No. : 20 2	1.02.012		
Funds Av		1.4			e ORS/BUR	-		
A HINGS FAY		76ml		Amount:		3,001,933.00		
		JESSICA M. GENZOLA N FEB 0 5 2324	-			-,,		
		Accountant IV						
PB-2024-01-00	06	ABC 3,950,7	797.50			Love2024		